
Datenblatt

Lichtleiste LED RGB, Wandablauf Scada

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 48018
GTIN: 4026092061855
Preisgruppe: 10

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
LED-Lichtleiste RGB für Wandablauf Scada, mit Farbwechsel

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Länge
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,59 kg
0,59 kg
386 mm
230 mm
190 mm
55 mm
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